MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2023 PGH 341’S

TABLE “C” ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

CASE #/IDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

23-20075 CMVB LOFSTROM, T SACCA, C
22-22490 CMB MARRO, M EISEN, M
22-22483 JAD SCHLATTERER, B KEENAN, B
22-22505 JAD CLEMONS, J WILLIS, L
23-20063 JAD BANKHEAD, T WRIGHT, S
10:00 AM

23-20094 GLT COHEN, K WRIGHT, S

22-22554 GLT FERGUSON, A BURDELSKI, R


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2023

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
23-20012 CMB
22-22535 CMB
22-22500 CMB
22-22348 GLT
22-22462 GLT

10:00 AM
22-22497 GLT
22-22509 CMB

PGH 341’S

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

PUCKETT, T
NEUBAUER, K
GEMAS, JR., C
SHOCKLEY, C
GARRETT, S

GREEN, T
BLAKELY, J

ATTORNEY

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
FRYE, C

FRYE, C
STEIDL, K


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

